Rank Competitor(s)

Cate McKee

Abby Pace

Jane Maillet

Emily Hayden
Gabrielle Coté
Hailey Budgell
Mallory Matlock
Katie Stavert-Bernard
Maia Pothier
Kaitlyn Smith
Kaylynne Vessey
Brooke Pennington

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

SkB

Section

NS
NL
NS
NL
NS
NL
NS
PE
NS
PE
PE
NS

b

SKATECAMNADA

Terry Ackles

Date:

30-Mar-2019

2019 Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

3:41:21PM

East Hants SportsPlex

March 30, 2019 to April 1,2019

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

23.12
23.29
21.74
20.33
19.41
19.14
20.65
21.03
18.41
13.50
13.76

SP

@
@
©)
(6)
@)
®
®)
4
©)
(11)
(10)

49.58
46.59
43.32
39.12
38.95
38.07
36.50
32.83
30.25
32.07
22.08

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
(10)
©)
(11

72.70
69.88
65.06
59.45
58.36
57.21
57.15
53.86
48.66
45.57
35.84

Sheila Beard

—

PATINAGECAMNADA



