

2019 Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

East Hants SportsPlex

March 30, 2019 to April 1, 2019

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Section	<u>SP</u>		<u>FP</u>		<u>Points</u>
1	Cate McKee	NS	23.12	(2)	49.58	(1)	72.70
2	Abby Pace	NL	23.29	(1)	46.59	(2)	69.88
3	Jane Maillet	NS	21.74	(3)	43.32	(3)	65.06
4	Emily Hayden	NL	20.33	(6)	39.12	(4)	59.45
5	Gabrielle Côté	NS	19.41	(7)	38.95	(5)	58.36
6	Hailey Budgell	NL	19.14	(8)	38.07	(6)	57.21
7	Mallory Matlock	NS	20.65	(5)	36.50	(7)	57.15
8	Katie Stavert-Bernard	PE	21.03	(4)	32.83	(8)	53.86
9	Maia Pothier	NS	18.41	(9)	30.25	(10)	48.66
10	Kaitlyn Smith	PE	13.50	(11)	32.07	(9)	45.57
11	Kaylynne Vessey	PE	13.76	(10)	22.08	(11)	35.84
WD	Brooke Pennington	NS					

Terry Ackles



Date: 30-Mar-2019 3:41:21PM

Sheila Beard

